T-l TKH

SECURITY
IPROTECT

IPROTECT SECURITY

IPS-SEC

DESCRIPTION

The iProtect Security Management Solution is a complete package of integrated
security components. A full security system that meets all your needs. The Video
Surveillance, Intrusion Detection and Intercom functionalities are typically combined

with Access Control within iProtect Security.

FEATURES
Flexible and scalable
One system for multiple locations

Adaptive to specific needs

Only one dashboard for all the S E c U R I T I

security components

The system is enriched with 3rd party
integrations
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Access Control

A fully equipped security system with online card readers, visitor registration, guard tour,
email support and authorization of persons in specific areas.Video Surveillance

Video Surveillance makes it possible to assess situations and respond immediately from
remote locations.Intercom

Recognition of employees based on their voice and facial features. Where necessary,
combine calls with Video images.Intrusion Detection

The Intrusion Detection system is based on the latest technology and multiple sites can be
managed from a central control point.
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iProtect Security Basic License

Consisting of licenses for

Expansions
505-3101
505-3101
505-3201
505-3279
505-3401
505-4001
505-4200
505-4401
505-4431
505-4501
505-5002
505-5502
505-6005
505-7001
505-7019
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Access Control

2 concurrent users

Visitor Management

E-mail support

Horizontal database seperation
Person class

Resticted areas

Guarded areas

Guard tour

Integration of video management system
Integration of 1 intrusion system
Integration of 1 intercom system
Distributed alarm

Auditing

Local iNVR

iProtect Access Control, 1 online card reader
iProtect Access Control, 1 offline card reader
iProtect, 1 camera in iProtect

iProtect, integration 1 extra intrusion system
iProtect, integration 1 extra intercom system
iProtect, 1 concurrent user

iProtect, 1000 access cards

iProtect, KeyBadge card printing

iProtect, Parking Management

iProtect, Stand-by (including copy license)
iProtect, 1 KeyMap

iProtect, Emergency Room Functionality
iProtect, Server synchronization

iProtect, XML Toolkit

iProtect, Rijkspas Card Management interface
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DISCOVER
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RELATED

iProtect IPC-Pluto

Pluto Network controller

iProtect IPC-Orion
Orion Door controller

iProtect
securiTy  IPS-SEC

Sirius IPR-180-MDF
b Sirius i80

Sirius IPR-I80P-MDF
Sirius i80p card reader pin pad MIFARE/DESFire

biizig

iProtect iProtect Access

iProtect 512-0100
KP Virtual Card Network
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