

IPROTECT SECURITY

IPS-SEC

DESCRIPTION

The iProtect Security Management Solution is a complete package of integrated security components. A full security system that meets all your needs. The Video Surveillance, Intrusion Detection and Intercom functionalities are typically combined with Access Control within iProtect Security.

FEATURES

Flexible and scalable

One system for multiple locations

Adaptive to specific needs

Only one dashboard for all the security components

The system is enriched with 3rd party integrations





Access Control

A fully equipped security system with online card readers, visitor registration, guard tour, email support and authorization of persons in specific areas. Video Surveillance Video Surveillance makes it possible to assess situations and respond immediately from remote locations. Intercom

Recognition of employees based on their voice and facial features. Where necessary, combine calls with Video images. Intrusion Detection

The Intrusion Detection system is based on the latest technology and multiple sites can be managed from a central control point.



Access Control
2 concurrent users
Visitor Management
E-mail support
Horizontal database seperation
Person class
Resticted areas
Guarded areas
Guard tour
Integration of video management system
Integration of 1 intrusion system
Integration of 1 intercom system
Distributed alarm
Auditing
Local iNVR

Expansions	
505-3101	iProtect Access Control, 1 online card reader
505-3101	iProtect Access Control, 1 offline card reader
505-3201	iProtect, 1 camera in iProtect
505-3279	iProtect, integration 1 extra intrusion system
505-3401	iProtect, integration 1 extra intercom system
505-4001	iProtect, 1 concurrent user
505-4200	iProtect, 1000 access cards
505-4401	iProtect, KeyBadge card printing
505-4431	iProtect, Parking Management
505-4501	iProtect, Stand-by (including copy license)
505-5002	iProtect, 1 KeyMap
505-5502	iProtect, Emergency Room Functionality
505-6005	iProtect, Server synchronization
505-7001	iProtect, XML Toolkit
505-7019	iProtect, Rijkspas Card Management interface











RELATED



iProtect IPC-Pluto

Pluto Network controller



iProtect IPC-Orion

Orion Door controller



iProtect

y IPS-SEC



Sirius IPR-I80-MDF

Sirius i80



Sirius IPR-I80P-MDF

Sirius i80p card reader pin pad MIFARE/DESFire

iProtect

iProtect iProtect Access

ACCESS IPS-ACC



iProtect 512-0100

KP Virtual Card Network